=5 200

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Moss bussterminal
Moss stasjon
Larkollen Serli

Evje Rygge
Larkollen Serli

Larkollen Sarli

06:30
06:32
07:00

08:50
08:52

09:05
09:13

& 200 Moss

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Larkollen Sorli
Rygge kirke
Halmstad banken
Larkollen Serli

Evje Rygge

Heyden Ryggeveien
Moss bussterminal

07:02
07:12
07:23
07:30

09:15
09:27
09:30

09:39
09:50

10:50
10:52
11:20

11:22
11:32
11:43
11:50

15:10
15:12

15:30
15:38

15:40
15:52
15:55

16:04
16:15

16:05
16:07
16:35

16:37
16:47
16:58
17:05

17:10
17:12

17:25
17:33

17:35
17:47
17:50

17:59
18:10

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025



